19024090 304.67 10 BAG 0.036 290.16 2,901.60 0.00 0.00 2,901.60 2.50 72.54 2.50 72.54 3,046.68 

Grand Total 78 2.025 141,921.9

7 

0.00 0.00 141,921.97 3,918.96 3,918.96 149,759.89 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

151.00 

0.00 

0.11 

149,911.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eleven Rupees Only ]